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	Commessa Nr.
	2023 0340
	Codice R.E.M 
	16086


Rapporto di equilibratura 
	Cliente : ITALCEMENTI 
	Data : 12/04/2023 21:27:14

	Prog. N^ 528
	ANSALDO CH315SDK



	 
	Tol (g)
	r (mm)
	 
	Dim (mm)
	ISO 
	unit( Kg)

	P1
	8.881
	160.00
	
	a
	255.00
	G
	2.50

	ST
	0.000
	0.00
	
	b
	750.00
	Peso
	250.00

	P2
	13.534
	105.00
	
	c
	195.00
	rpm
	2100


Squilibri iniziali:
	P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	224.3 
	0.00 
	124.4

	0.3°
	10.0°
	37.5°


Squilibri residui:
	 P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	2.9 
	0.0 
	6.4

	345.5°
	340.6°
	337.3°


Velocità di misura = 488 rpm
Operatore: Scaccia Costantino 
Firma : _____________________
 NOTE:
Equilibratura con puleggia
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